THE SPOTNICKS - DISKOGRAFI (Discograph
Inspelade latar (Recorded songs)
RAIN BALLAD
Instrumental

Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): Ueda

Forst utg pa (1strel): CANYON Y-1005

Musiker (Musicians):
Bo Winberg

Lennart
Hermansson

Magnus Hellsberg

Claes Pettersson

Gitarr (guitar)

Bas (bass)
Trummor (drums)

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1971
1972

1973

1973

1973

1973
1973
1974

1974

1990
1993
2002
2003

2004
2006
2008
2010

Japan

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Peru
Japan

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Canyon

Popular
Karussell
Karussell
Polydor

Polydor
Pony

Luxor-Gold
Polydor

Vavan Media
Vavan Media
King Records

Acces

King Records
King Records
King Records
King Records

Y-1005-G
POP K 8090

2499 056

3197 067

2377 401

2480 183

MC 12 CPP 209

GOLD 41 040

3274 502 (3199

105, 3199 106)
VMCP-1002

VMCP-1028
KICW 8171-2
AXDD-1003-4

KICW 8277-78
KICW 8417-18
KICW 9095-96
KICW 9311-12

Insp (Rec): 1971 Utg (Rel): 1971 m:s 2:39

Alt titel:  Ame No Ballad, Ameno Ballad, Balada
De La Lluvia

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Winstor Sound Studios,
Hjulmakaregatan 35
(Kopparslagaregatan), Goteborg

Bo Winbergs bostad och studio (Bo
Winberg's home and studio)
Producent (producer) Bo Winberg
Tekniker (technician): Bo Winberg

The Spotnicks - Ame no ballad LP
The Best Of The Spotnicks MC
The Spotnicks - In Japan LP
The Spotnicks - In Japan MC
The Spotnicks - In Japan LP
The Spotnicks - En Japon LP
The Spotnicks - Latest Hit Tunes MC
The Best Of The Spotnicks LP
The Spotnicks 2xMC
The Spotnicks - Unlimited CD
The Spotnicks - Tapiola CD
Karelia Rarities Vol 2 2xCD

The Spotnicks - Best & Japanese Hit 2xCD
Melody

King Twin Best Series 2xCD
Heikyoku Best Electric Guitar 2xCD
King Twin Best Series 2xCD
King Twin Best Series 2xCD



RAINY DAY BLUES
Instrumental

Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): Tsutsumi

Forst utg pa (1strel): CANYON Y-1005

Musiker (Musicians):

Bo Winberg Gitarr (guitar)

Juriwik Gitarr (Quitar)
Lennart Gitarr (guitar)
Hermansson

Bernt Andersson Klaviatur (keyboard)

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1971 Japan Canyon

1973 Tyskland Karussell
(Germany)

1973 Tyskland Karussell
(Germany)

1973 Tyskland Polydor
(Germany)

1973 Peru Polydor

1973 Japan Pony

1974 Tyskland Polydor
(Germany)

1993 Japan Vavan Media

2003 Japan Acces

Y-1005-G
2499 056

3197 067
2377 401

2480 183
MC 12 CPP 209

3274 502 (3199
105, 3199 106)

VMCP-1028
AXDD-1003-4

Insp (Rec): 1971 Utg (Rel): 1971 m:s 3:00

Alt titel:  Ame No Hi No Blues, Ameno Hino Blues,
Tristezas De Un Dia Lluvioso

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Winstor Sound Studios,
Hjulmakaregatan 35
(Kopparslagaregatan), Goteborg

Bo Winbergs bostad och studio (Bo
Winberg's home and studio)

Producent (producer) Bo Winberg
Tekniker (technician): Bo Winberg

The Spotnicks - Ame no ballad LP
The Spotnicks - In Japan LP
The Spotnicks - In Japan MC
The Spotnicks - In Japan LP
The Spotnicks - En Japon LP
The Spotnicks - Latest Hit Tunes MC
The Spotnicks 2xMC
The Spotnicks - Tapiola CD

The Spotnicks - Best & Japanese Hit 2xCD
Melody



RECADO

Instrumental

Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): Ferreira

Forst utg pa (1st rel):

Musiker (Musicians):

Bo Winberg

SWEDISC SWELP C42

Gitarr (guitar)

Bob Lander
Peter Winsnes

Gitarr (guitar)
Klaviatur (keyboard)

Utgiven pa (Released on):

196?
1966

1966

1966

1966

1966
1966

1966

1966

1966

1966
1966
1967

1967
1968

1968

1968
1969

1970
1970
1970

1970

1971

1971

Japan

Sverige (Sweden)

Sovjet (Soviet
Union)

Sovjet (Soviet
Union)

Sovjet (Soviet
Union)

Polen (Poland)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Filipinerna
(Philippines)

Japan
Sverige (Sweden)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Japan

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Japan

Mexiko (Mexico)

Sverige (Sweden)
Kanada (Canada)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Mexiko (Mexico)

Spanien (Spain)

Polydor (MGM)
Europa-Film
(Phono-Pop)
Flexidisc
Flexidisc

Flexidisc

Muza

Polydor
Polydor
Polydor
Polydor

Polydor
SweDisc

Polydor

Polydor
Polydor

Polydor

Polydor

Discos (Aurrera)

InterDisc
Polydor
Polydor

Polydor
Discos (Aries)

Polydor

PR 5043
P 119

A 455/D
A 455/H
A 455/T

XL 0418
184 151

421 054
623 018
PRO3117

SLPM 1342
SWELP C 42
236 164

SLKP 1138
914 501

914 566

DP 1557
RVV 1124

ILPS 120
242 005

2675 016 (2488
022, 2488 023)

2675 022 (2488
035, 2335 031)

R 368

24 88 022/24 88
023

Insp (Rec): 1966 Utg (Rel): 1966 m:s 2:18

Alt titel:  Ricardo

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Winstor Sound Studios,
Hjulmakaregatan 35
(Kopparslagaregatan), Goteborg

Bo Winbergs bostad och studio (Bo
Winberg's home and studio)

Producent (producer) Bo Winberg
Tekniker (technician): Bo Winberg

Atlantic Hit Songs LP
The Spotnicks - Around The World Rullband
(reel tape)

The Spotnicks - Recado Flexidisk
The Spotnicks - Recado Flexidisk
The Spotnicks - Recado Flexidisk
Prywatka Marioli LP

The Best Of The Spotnicks LP

The Spotnicks - Green Eyes/Recado  Singel

The Spotnicks - Around The World LP

The Spotnicks - The Old Love
Letters/Recado

The Spotnicks - Around The World LP

Singel

Spotnicks - Around the world LP
The Spotnicks - Bestsellers LP
The Spotnicks - Jupiter Special EP
The Spotnicks - Around The World MC
The Best Of The Spotnicks MC

The Spotnicks - Juiter Special/Recado Singel

The Spotnicks - El Sonido Del LP
Mafiana En Los Artistas De Hoy

Spotnicks - Around The world LP

The Best Of The Spotnicks LP

The Spotnicks - Pop History Vol 12 2xLP
Pop History BOX

10x2xLP

The Spotnicks - El Sonido Del LP
Mafiana En Los Artistas De Hoy

The Spotnicks - Pop History Vol 10 2xLP



1972

1972

1972

1973
1973

1976

1976

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1979

1982

1988

1989

1989

1991
1992
1993

1994
1994
2000
2000

2006

2008

2009

2009

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Syd-Korea (South

Korea)

Belgien (Belgium)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Storbritannien
(Great Britain)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Storbritannien
(Great Britain)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Sverige (Sweden)

Japan

Storbritannien
(Great Britain)

Japan

Polen (Poland)

Frankrike (France)

Sverige (Sweden)

Brasilien (Brazil)

Japan

Ryssland (Russia)

Sverige (Sweden)

Polydor

Polydor

Sung Eum Polydor

Karussell

Polydor
Polydor
Polydor
Polydor
Polydor
Karussell
Karussell
Polydor
Polydor
Polydor
Karussell
Karussell
Karussell

SweDisc

Vavan Media

Spotlite Records

Century
Muza

Magic Records

Riverside Records

(Inget
skivmarke/no
label)

Chronicle

Nowhere Man
Records

Sony Music

2679 009 (2488
077, 2488 078)
62 199

2679 009 (2488
077, 2488 078)
2495 073

2428 302
3128 302
3192 489
3192 489
2872 106
3472 106
2459 365
0926 043
2459 365
835 919-4
839 692-4
839 940-2

SWECD 420
VMCP-1023
SR 001

CECC-00698
PNCD 224
5274762
RRCD 106

BOOTLEG

TECH 35155-6
NRM 005-011

86976000962

The Spotnicks - Around The
World/Spotlight On The Spotnicks

The Spotnicks - If You Could Read
My Mind

The Spotnicks - Around The
World/Spotlight On The

Spotlight On The Spotnicks
The Best Of The Spotnicks

The Best Of The Spotnicks
The Best Of Spotnicks

The Best Of The Spotnicks
The Best Of The Spotnicks
The Best Of The Spotnicks
The Best Of Spotnicks

The Best Of The Spotnicks

Umweltbewuftes Fahren (Mercedes
Benz)

Best Of The Spotnicks
The Spotnicks - Amapola
The Spotnicks - Stars & Schlager

The Spotnicks - Happy Guitar "Stars
& Schlager"

The Spotnicks - In Tokyo
The Spotnicks - In Acapulco, Mexico

The Spotnicks - Rocket Man

The Spotnicks - Best Selection
Gitarmania
The Spotnicks (vol 6)

The Spotnicks - Around The World/In
Acapulco

Antologia, The Instrumental Side Of
The Spotnicks

The Spotnicks - The Premium Best
Selection

Nicolodeon - Jimmy (Jimmie) Nicol
Anthology

The Spotnicks - In Winterland/At
Home In Gothenburg/In Tokyo

2xLP
LP
2XLP

LP
STEREOS8

LP
MC
MC
MC
LP

MC
LP

MC
LP

MC
MC
cD

CD
CD
CD

CD
CD
CD
CD

Bootleg (CD)

2xCD

Bootleg
(6xCD)

3xCD



RED SAILS IN THE SUNSET

Instrumental

Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): Kennedy/Williams

Forst utg pa (1st rel):

BMG 74321 26465 2

Musiker (Musicians):

Bo Winberg Gitarr & bas (guitar &
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, bass)
Albert Lee Gitarr (guitar)

Kenth Larsson

Pedal steel

Trummaskin (drum
machine)

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1995 Sverige (Sweden)

Mill Records -
BMG

REGNTUNGA SKYAR

Instrumental

Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): Erling

Forst utg pa (1st rel):

MARIANNE MILP 1304

Musiker (Musicians):

Bo Winberg

Mats Bjorklund
Todde Stoor

Tommy Tausis

Gitarr (guitar)
Gitarr (guitar)
Gitarr (guitar)

Trummor (drums)

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1979
1979
1983
1985
1998
2009

Sverige (Sweden) Mariann Records MIK 1304
Sverige (Sweden) Mariann Records  MILP 1304
Sverige (Sweden) Mariann Records MK 2068
Sverige (Sweden) Mariann Records  MILP 1304
Sverige (Sweden) Palm Records PCD 9801

Sverige (Sweden) Riverside Records RRCD 130

74321 26465 2

Insp (Rec): 1994 Utg (Rel): 1995 m:s 2:38

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Music Mill, Kumla

Albert Lee gjorde sitt palagg i Garden

Rake Studios, San Fernando,

Kalifornien, USA

(Albert Lee recorded his part at Garden

Rake Studios, San Fernando,

California, USA)

Producent (producer) Bo Winberg

Tekniker (technician): Kenth Larsson/Greg Laskorn

The Spotnicks - Tracks CD

Insp (Rec): 1975 Utg (Rel): 1979 m:s 2:58

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Winstor Sound Studios,
Hjulmakaregatan 35
(Kopparslagaregatan), Géteborg

Bo Winbergs bostad och studio (Bo
Winberg's home and studio)

Producent (producer) Bo Winberg
Tekniker (technician): Bo Winberg

The Spotnicks - Saturday Night Music MC
The Spotnicks - Saturday Night Music LP
The Spotnicks - Greatest Hits Vol 1 MC
The Spotnicks - Saturday Night Music LP
The Spotnicks - Saturday Night Music CD
Bo Winberg - My Own Favorites CD



REQUIEM FUR EINE LIEBE

Instrumental Insp (Rec): 1975 Utg (Rel): 1976 m:s 3:02
Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): Siegel/Hertha Alt titel:  Requiem For A Love

Forst utg pa (1strel): POLYDOR 2480 328

Musiker (Musicians): Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Bo Winberg Gitarr (guitar) Olympic Studios, Miinchen, Tyskland

Mats Bjorklund 7777777777 G |tarr(gmtar) 7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 Producent (producer) Werner Schiler

Todde Stoor Gitarr (guitar) Tekniker (technician): Mal Luker
Peter Wiberg Klaviatur (keyboard)

Leif Paulsén Bas (bass)

Tommy Tausis  Trummor (drums)

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1976 Osterrike (Austria) Polydor 2480 328 The Spotnicks - Feelings "12 LP
brandnew songs"
1976 Tyskland Polydor 2480 328 The Spotnicks - Feelings "12 LP
(Germany) brandnew songs"
1976 Sverige (Sweden) Polydor 2480 328 The Spotnicks - Feelings "12 LP
brandnew songs"
1976 Tyskland Polydor 3194 328 The Spotnicks - Feelings MC
(Germany)
1976 Frankrike (France) Président CAP 146 The Spotnicks - Feelings MC
1976 Frankrike (France) Président KVP 310 The Spotnicks - Feelings LP
1977 Sverige (Sweden) Polydor 2664 378 The Story Of The Spotnicks 2xLP
1977 Tyskland Polydor 2664 378 The Story Of The Spotnicks 2xLP
(Germany)
1977 Sverige (Sweden) Polydor 3578 378 The Story Of The Spotnicks MC
1977 Tyskland Polydor 3578 378 The Story Of The Spotnicks MC
(Germany)
1978 Frankrike (France) Président D.A. 80122 (KVP The Spotnicks - Feelings 2xXLP
310, KVP 319)
1979 Tyskland Polydor 2343 108 Spotlight On The Spotnicks LP
(Germany)
1998 Sverige (Sweden) Palm Records PCD 9802 The Spotnicks - Feelings "12 CD
brandnew songs"
2001 Sverige (Sweden) Solna Records SRCD 509 The Spotnicks - Feelings/Today CD

2010 Frankrike (France) Magic Records 3930863 The Spotnicks - Feelings CD



REVERSED BOOGIE
Instrumental

Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): Winberg/Starander
Forst utg pa (1st rel):

Musiker (Musicians):

BoWinberg . Gitarr (Quitar)
Bob Lander Gitarr (guitar)
Ove Lindell Gitarr (guitar)

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1988 Osterrike (Austria) Koch Records 122 180 E
1988 Osterrike (Austria) Koch Records 222 180 E
1988 Osterrike (Austria) Koch Records 322180 G1
1988 Osterrike (Austria) Koch Records H 322 627 F1
1989 Frankrike (France) Caravage 66 720

1989 Frankrike (France) Caravage 76 720

1989 Frankrike (France) Caravage 96 720

1989 Sverige (Sweden) Mill Records MIC 5040
1989 Sverige (Sweden) Mill Records MICD 5040
1989 Sverige (Sweden) Mill Records MILL 5040
1990 Japan Vavan Media VMCP-1002
1991 Osterrike (Austria) Koch Records 222 627D
ROADDUST & TUMBLE WEEDS

Instrumental (Ralph Nilsson) Live

Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): R Nilsson

Forst utg pa (1strel):  TRIOLA JLCD 74

Musiker (Musicians):

Bo Winberg Gitarr (guitar)

Bob Lander Gitarr (guitar)

Ralph Nilsson Gitarr (Quitary
Stefan Ericsson  Bas (bass)
Bjorn Fryklund Trummor (drums)
Utgiven pa (Released on):

2023 Sverige (Sweden) Triola JLCD 74

MILL RECORDS MICD 5040/MILL 5040

Insp (Rec): 1988 Utg (Rel): 1989 m:s 3:35
Inspelningsplats (Recording location):
Tal & Ton studios, Kungsgatan 5,
Goteborg
Bo Winbergs bostad och studio (Bo
Winberg's home and studio)
Producent (producer) Winberg/Starander
Tekniker (technician): Bo Starander/Marie
Lénn/Bo Winberg
The Spotnicks - Hand In hand LP
The Spotnicks - Hand In Hand MC
The Spotnicks - Hand In hand CD
The Very Best Of The Spotnicks CD
The Spotnicks - Amapola LP
The Spotnicks - Amapola MC
The Spotnicks - Amapola CD
The Spotnicks - Unlimited MC
The Spotnicks - Unlimited CD
The Spotnicks - Unlimited LP
The Spotnicks - Unlimited CD
The Very Best Of The Spotnicks MC
Version:

Insp (Rec): 1998 Utg (Rel): 2023
Road Dust And Tumble Weeds

m:s 2:04
Alt titel:

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Club Citta, Kawasaki, Japan

Redigerad med TSS (True Sound
System). Sammanstalld av Birger
Callerholm

(Edited with TSS (True Sound System).
Compiled by Birger Callerholm)

Producent (producer) Jan Lyckman

Tekniker (technician): Japanska ljud- och
inspelningstekniker

The Spotnicks - Live In Japan -98 CD



ROADDUST & TUMBLE WEEDS
Instrumental (Ralph Nilsson) Live
Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): R. Nilsson

WISTA & THE SPOTNICKS RECORDS
TSRCD 001

Forst utg pa (1st rel):

Musiker (Musicians):

Bo Winberg Gitarr (guitar)
Boblander . Gitarr (Quitar)
Ralph Nilsson Gitarr (guitar)

Stefan Ericsson Bas (bass)

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1999 Sverige (Sweden) WISTA & The TSRCD 001
Spotnicks Records

2000 Frankrike (France) Magic Records 5288592

2000 Storbritannien Magnum Force CDMF 103

(Great Britain) Record

Version:
Utg (Rel): 1999 m:s 1:25
Roaddust And Tumble Weeds

Insp (Rec): 1999
Alt titel:

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):
Jossefors Folkets Hus, Arvika

Producent (producer) Sveriges Radio, Varmland
Tekniker (technician): Urban Ericsson

The Spotnicks - Live 1999 CD
The Spotnicks - Live 1999 CD
The Spotnicks - Live 1999 CD



ROMANCE D'AMOUR
Instrumental
Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): (Winberg/Gusten/Winsnes)

Forst utg pa (1st rel):

Musiker (Musicians):

Bo Winberg
Bob Lander
Peter Winsnes

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1968

1969

1969

1969

1971
1971

1974
1977

1992

1998
1999
2000
2001

Tyskland
(Germany)

Sverige (Sweden)
Mexiko (Mexico)
Mexiko (Mexico)
Mexiko (Mexico)

Japan

Mexiko (Mexico)

Japan

Tyskland
(Germany)

Japan

Japan
Sverige (Sweden)
Frankrike (France)

Syd-Korea (South
Korea)

SWEDISC SWES 1225

Gitarr (guitar)

Gitarr (guitar)
Klaviatur (keyboard)

Polydor
SweDisc

Discos (Aurrera)
Discos (Aurrera)
Discos (Aurrera)

Canyon

Discos (Aries)

Pony
Polydor

Vavan Media

Victor
Riverside Records
Magic Records

ARC

652 727
SWES 1225
RVV 1124
RVV EP-7 (a)
RVV EP-7 (b)

Y-1001-G
R 368

CF 2004
652727

VMCP-1025

VICP 60435
RRCD 2105
5274762
GA 0104

Insp (Rec): 1968 Utg (Rel): 1968 m:s 2:58

Alt titel:  Tema De Amor

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Winstor Sound Studios,
Hjulmakaregatan 35
(Kopparslagaregatan), Goteborg

Bo Winbergs bostad och studio (Bo
Winberg's home and studio)

Producent (producer) Bo Winberg
Tekniker (technician): Bo Winberg

Super-Feuerwerk LP
The Spotnicks - High Noon/Romance Singel
D'Amour

The Spotnicks - El Sonido Del LP
Mafana En Los Artistas De Hoy

The Spotnicks - El Sonido Del EP

Mafiana En Los Artistas De Hoy

Radio Exitos Presenta The Spotnicks EP
En México

The Spotnicks - The Lonesome Port  LP

The Spotnicks - El Sonido Del LP
Mafiana En Los Artistas De Hoy

The Spotnicks - Top Artist Series MC
Super Feuerwerk LP
The Spotnicks - In Spain "Bailemos CD
Con Los Spotnicks"

The Spotnicks - Karelia CD
The Spotnicks - Rare Collection 2xCD
The Spotnicks (vol 6) CD
The Spotnicks - Electric Guitar CD



ROSARIA IN BLUE
Instrumental
Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): Nicol C

Forst utg pa (1st rel):

Musiker (Musicians):

Bo Winberg
Juri Wiik
Lennart

Hermansson

Bernt Andersson

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1972
1972

1972

1973
1974
1976
1986
1990
1992
1996
1998
2021

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Sverige (Sweden)
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Frankrike (France)

CANYON Y-1008

Gitarr (guitar)

Gitarr (guitar)
Gitarr (guitar)

Klaviatur (keyboard)

Canyon

Canyon
Pony

Canyon
Pony

Global

Triola

Vavan Media
King Records
Mercury
Bandai Music

Magic Records

Y-1008-G
Y-17-G

MC 16 CPP 005

GX-5004
CF 2004
Y2-82-GB
TLP 6004
VMCP-1002
KICP 2309
PHCA 4139
APCA 1072
3931078

Insp (Rec): 1971 Utg (Rel): 1972 m:s 2:11

Alt titel:  Kiri No Rosaria, Rosaria In Bleu

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Winstor Sound Studios,
Hjulmakaregatan 35
(Kopparslagaregatan), Goteborg

Bo Winbergs bostad och studio (Bo
Winberg's home and studio)

Producent (producer) Bo Winberg
Tekniker (technician): Bo Winberg

The Spotnicks - Rosaria In Blue LP
The Spotnicks - Rosaria In Singel
Blue/Winter Story

The Spotnicks - Last Space MC
Train/Karelia

The Spotnicks - Golden Best 16 LP
The Spotnicks - Top Artist Series MC
The Spotnicks - Karelia, 16 hits LP
More Rarities LP
The Spotnicks - Unlimited CD

The Spotnicks - Japanska-Manxman CD
Sorrowful Nordic Guitar Best CD
The Spotnicks - Best Selection CD
The Spotnicks - Rarities 1959/1982 CD



RUDOLF THE REDNOSED REINDEER
Instrumental
Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): Marks

Forst utg pa (1st rel):

Musiker (Musicians):

Bo Winberg

SWEDISC SWELP C48

Gitarr (guitar)

Bob Lander
Peter Winsnes

Gitarr (guitar)
Klaviatur (keyboard)

Utgiven pa (Released on):

1966
1966
1966
1966

1966

1966

1966

1966
1966
1967
1968

1970
1971
1972
1972
1974

1976

1977

1978

1978

1984
1985
1989
1992

2009

Mexiko (Mexico)
Mexiko (Mexico)
Mexiko (Mexico)

Mexiko (Mexico)
Mexiko (Mexico)
Sverige (Sweden)
Sverige (Sweden)

Japan
Sverige (Sweden)
Japan

Mexiko (Mexico)

Sverige (Sweden)
Mexiko (Mexico)
Mexiko (Mexico)
Mexiko (Mexico)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Mexiko (Mexico)

Tyskland
(Germany)

Saudiarabien
(Saudi Arabia)

Syd-Korea (South
Korea)

Sverige (Sweden)
Sverige (Sweden)
Sverige (Sweden)

Japan

Ryssland (Russia)

Discos (Aries)
Discos (Aries)
Discos (Aries)

Discos (Aries)
Discos (Aurrera)

Europa-Film
(Phono-Band)

Europa-Film
(Phono-Pop)

Polydor
SweDisc
Polydor

Discos (Aries)

InterDisc

Discos (Rex)
Discos (Rex)
Discos (Rex)

Polydor
CBS

Polydor

Qs
Sung Eum Polydor

SweDisc (Mill)
SweDisc (Mill)
SweDisc

King Records

Nowhere Man
Records

A 523

A 523 (Radio Mil)
RVV 10

RVV 10 (Bayer)

D 6313
P 121

SLPM 1328
SWELP C 48
SLKP 1125

RVV 10 (Radio
Mil)

ILPS 127
R-420

RGPE 1
RGPE 3

3199 138

AC 591

2488 479

QS 9583
SWEL 200 247

SWEMC 423
SWELP 423
SWECD 423
KICP 277

NRM 005-011

Insp (Rec): 1966

Alt titel:

Inspelningsplats (Recording location):

Winstor Sound Studios,
Hjulmakaregatan 35
(Kopparslagaregatan), Goteborg
Bo Winbergs bostad och studio (Bo
Winberg's home and studio)

Producent (producer) Bo Winberg
Tekniker (technician): Bo Winberg

Navidad A Go Go Los Spootnicks
Felicidades Nucleo Radio Mil
Navidad Con The Spotnicks

Una Feliz Navidad A Usted Y Los
Suyos

Canciones Navidenas Con The
Spotnicks

The Spotnicks - In Winterland
The Spotnicks - In Winterland

The Spotnicks - In Winterland
The Spotnicks - In Winterland
The Spotnicks - In Winterland
Felicidades 1968

The Spotnicks - In Winterland

La Onda Navidad Con Los Spootnicks
Navidad En EI '72

Mil Felicidades Le Decea El

The Spotnicks - In Winterland

Canciones Navidenas Con The
Spotnicks

The Spotnicks - In Winterland
The Spotnicks - In Winterland
The Spotnicks - In Winterland

The Spotnicks - In Winterland
The Spotnicks - In Winterland
The Spotnicks - In Winterland

The Spotnicks - In Winterland & Live
In Berlin

Nicolodeon - Jimmy (Jimmie) Nicol
Anthology

Utg (Rel): 1966 m:s 2:35
Rodolfo El Reno De La Nariz Roja

LP

Rullband
(reel tape)

Rullband
(reel tape)

LP
LP
EP
LP

LP
LP
LP
LP
MC

LP
LP
MC
LP

MC
LP

CD
CD

Bootleg
(6xCD)



2009 Sverige (Sweden) Sony Music 86976000962

RUNAWAY TRAIN
Instrumental
Komp/Arr (Comp/Arr): John

WISTA & THE SPOTNICKS RECORDS
TSRCD 005

Forst utg pa (1st rel):

Musiker (Musicians):
Bo Winberg Gitarr (guitar)

Kent Brannlund Gitarr (guitar)
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